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CLASS:  1 - MINOR PUPPY DOG 6 entries 
24 HAWKLAWN HAZZARD COUNTY AT 
BALVENIE 
32 WANSLEYDALE BEEKEEPER AT 
REDHARA 
39 WANSLEYDALE BEE QUICK 

70 GLENMAURANGI SIRIUS 
95 KANIETTER SEA SHANTY 
110 WALSHAW CAN'T STOP DANCING 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  2 - PUPPY DOG 6 entries 
15 RAVENSETT COTE D'AZUR 
27 DROVEBOROUGH GAUGIN 
42 MARIGLEN HERE TO ETERNITY 

98 WALSHAW ONE MORE NIGHT 
32 Wansleydale Beekeeper At Redhara 
39 Wansleydale Bee Quick 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  3 - VETERAN DOG 7 entries 
1 SH CH HARTSETT FLASH DANCE 
16 DYRHAM PLAYBOY OF CHILWORTH 
40 BRAMSTORM FOREST SPRITE 
44 ANLORY BURANO VIA JOLYMORE 

47 DOBBIES DELIGHT AT GRANTASTAR 
52 SH CH CRIMBLEDALE SEA THE 
SKIES JW ShCM 
68 BRADSTAR TOTAL ECLIPSE AT 
YESSANDI 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  4 - JUNIOR DOG 8 entries 
2 TATTERSETT BLUE LORD 
11 SHARNYX SYENITE 
12 ENNYDLOC YORKSHIRE IMAGE 
64 BOURNEHOUSE SIROCCO OVER 
MARISSOLO 

71 LARRENIE HEARTSTOPPER 
88 TATTERSETT STOLEN SILVER 
101 CULVERWELL SUNDANCER 
98 Walshaw One More Night 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  5 - YEARLING DOG 6 entries 
19 PERNICKETY QUIDDITY 
23 SEVERNSETT GOLD SOVEREIGN 
29 SEVERNSETT BLACK PRINCE 

36 ILEXESET SUNNY DISPOSITION 
57 RAVENSETT CALVARO 
93 KANIETTER SARKA 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  6 - NOVICE DOG 6 entries 
41 PEWTERSPEARE PORTER 
58 CULVERWELL SUPER SCRUMPY 
11 Sharnyx Syenite 

15 Ravensett Cote D'azur 
88 Tattersett Stolen Silver 
98 Walshaw One More Night 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  7 - GRADUATE DOG 2 entries 
48 SIRIUS BLUE HEAVEN AT 
GRANTASTAR 

36 Ilexeset Sunny Disposition 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  8 - POST GRADUATE DOG 5 entries 
14 VALSETT STARLITE SKY STORM 
WITH FERNGATE 
17 DYRHAM THE ARTFUL DODGER 
FROM CHILWORTH 

63 BOURNEHOUSE NEW YEARS MOON 
96 MARIGLEN NIGHTWISH FOR 
WALSHAW 
103 VALSETT STARLITE SUN CHASER 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

1716

24 32 95 39 110

15 42 98 32 27

A

1 47 16 68 44

2 64 101 88 98

19 23 93 36 29

A

15 88 41 98

48 36

17 14 96 103 63



8 

CLASS:  9 - MID LIMIT DOG 5 entries 
60 ALBADORA CONSTANT TYDE 
87 TATTERSETT GOLDEN SUNRISE 
90 SHARNYX RIVER FLOW 

109 PHENSET FIRESTORM 
111 RICHECCA MIDWINTER 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  10 - LIMIT DOG 8 entries 
7 DYRHAM DESERT STORM 
13 BALVENIE BLUE LAGOON 
37 TATTERSETT RAINBOW LEGACY 
43 WANSLEYDALE BEGUILED OF 
LOONBRAE 

62 LATIN LOVER REWIND FOR 
LARRENIE (IMP ITA) 
76 SHARNYX GLACIER ICE 
100 MARIGLEN WILBUR 
113 BOURNEHOUSE GAMEKEEPER 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  11 - OPEN DOG 5 entries 
22 SH CH SEVERNSETT FIRECRACKER 
50 WANSLEYDALE DORIAN GRAY JW 
ShCEx OSW 
85 DALREAVOCH NORTHERN LEGEND 

91 SH CH WANSLEYDALE MAYBEE JW 
116 IR SH CH RAVENSETT GIOVANNI 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  12 - SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG 6 entries 
11 Sharnyx Syenite 
13 Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
36 Ilexeset Sunny Disposition 

39 Wansleydale Bee Quick 
41 Pewterspeare Porter 
109 Phenset Firestorm 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 
 

DOG CC …………            RESERVE DOG CC ………… 

BEST PUPPY DOG …………            BEST VETERAN DOG ………… 

 

CLASS:  13 - MINOR PUPPY BITCH 4 entries 
6 WANSLEYDALE BUSY AS A BEE AT 
CAPROW 
59 WESTONFIELDS BUTTERNUT AT 
CULVERWELL 

69 GLENMAURANGI CELESTE 
107 KANIETTER SASSY SEASTAR AT 
ORMSTIGA 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  14 - PUPPY BITCH 5 entries 
3 RAVENSETT CAPPUCCINO WITH 
SAMELEN 
20 BALVENIE LOCH MAREE 
35 MANDYSET OOPS I DID IT AGAIN AT 
HALLIANA 

106 DROVEBOROUGH SILVER PEARL 
FOR PADUAN 
59 Westonfields Butternut At Culverwell 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  15 - VETERAN BITCH 4 entries 
45 RAVENSETT GOLDEN CHARM 
53 SH CH CRIMBLEDALE SEAING 
STARS JW 

54 SH CH RACHDALE ELEGANCE JW 
104 VALSETT STARLITE SUNNY DAYS 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

18

A

109 111 87 90

113 7 43 62 37

91 50 116 85 22

109 13 36 41 39

91 113

24 1

69 59 6 107

A

59 35 106 20

A
A A

54
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CLASS:  16 - JUNIOR BITCH 4 entries 
67 TAWNYMEADE TACAZZE SUNBIRD 
79 SHARNYX SHE'S SO PRETTY 

86 NELLASETT VELVET BROWN 
112 BOURNEHOUSE ETERNAL LOVE 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  17 - YEARLING BITCH 8 entries 
18 PERNICKETY QUARTZ 
30 MARIGLEN MIDNIGHT MUSE OF 
DANWISH 
56 BRONZE BOMBSHELL 
65 MARWESSETT YSOBEL ENIGMA AT 
CORNSETT JW 

74 HUNTERBLUE MYSTIQUE AT 
DIERSETT 
82 MARIGLEN VILLANELLE 
83 KANIETTER SABONETTE JW 
86 Nellasett Velvet Brown 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  18 - NOVICE BITCH 5 entries 
31 VALSETT STARLITE LOVE LACE 
6 Wansleydale Busy As A Bee At Caprow 
35 Mandyset Oops I Did It Again At 
Halliana 

56 Bronze Bombshell 
67 Tawnymeade Tacazze Sunbird 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  19 - GRADUATE BITCH 5 entries 
9 FISHWICK FORTUNE COOKIE 
61 ALBADORA STATE OF GRACE 
66 SHARNYX SPARKLIN STARLIGHT AT 
CORNSETT 

73 CALEYDENE COMET 
78 SHARNYX REYN FALL 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  20 - POST GRADUATE BITCH 3 entries 
25 CALEYDENE CONNEXTION 
77 SHARNYX HERE'S BONNIE 

89 QUENSHA'S VIVA LA VIDA 
BONDGATE 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  21 - MID LIMIT BITCH 4 entries 
28 WANSLEYDALE SKY ANGEL AT 
FELSETT 
51 GOLDBIRCH HEARTS DESIRE JW 

92 HARTSETT VANITY FAIR 
114 BOURNEHOUSE GUILTY SECRET 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  22 - LIMIT BITCH 10 entries 
5 WANSLEYDALE MAYFLOWER AT 
LATJEATA 
8 PHENSET SPARKS WILL FLY JW 
21 SEVERNSETT DARK ANGEL 
26 WANSLEYDALE BEDAZZLED AT 
CALEYDENE 
34 TATTERSETT DARK AMBER 

55 RACHDALE RIBBONS OF PEARLS 
75 SHARNYX ESMERELDA 
81 MARIGLEN INDIGO 
97 WALSHAW CENTER STAGE 
102 VALSETT STARLITE NIGHT SKY 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

 

 

 

1918

112 86 79 67

65

A
A

83 74 86

A

6 67 35

A

66 9 78 61

18

73

25 89 77

114 51 28 92

A

34 21 102 26 97
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CLASS:  23 - OPEN BITCH 7 entries 
4 WANSLEYDALE AMARETTO AT 
LATJEATA 
10 SH CH TATTERSETT COOL ROXY AT 
FISHWICK 
72 SH CH/NED CH VANQUISH 
OPPORTUNITY (IMP NLD) 
84 SH CH MARIGLEN SERENDIPITY AT 
KANIETTER JW 

99 SH CH CHANINA GOLDEN ROSE JW 
105 CULVERWELL SEA BREEZE AT 
OSHOWA 
108 IR SH CH TATTERSETT FRANKEL'S 
STORM AT ORMSTIGA 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  24 - SPECIAL BEGINNERS BITCH 5 entries 
6 Wansleydale Busy As A Bee At Caprow 
45 Ravensett Golden Charm 
67 Tawnymeade Tacazze Sunbird 

73 Caleydene Comet 
92 Hartsett Vanity Fair 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 
 

BITCH CC …………            RESERVE BITCH CC ………… 

BEST PUPPY BITCH …………            BEST VETERAN BITCH ………… 

 

 
The following class will be judged by our referee: 

MR KEITH A W YOUNG (PYNGOLD) 

CLASS:  25 - BRACE 3 entries 
65 Ms P Owen 77 MR G RIDSDILL  

78 MR G RIDSDILL  

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20

A

A

72 99 4 84 105

A

6 67 92

114 34

69 54

65 78
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BEST IN SHOW ………… 
 
 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW ………… 
 
 

BEST OPPOSITE SEX IN SHOW ………… 
 
 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW ………… 
 
 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW ………… 
 
 

BEST SPECIAL BEGINNERS IN SHOW ………… 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2120

91

114

114

69

1

6
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SPECIAL MEMORIAL AWARDS Judge: MR PHILIP LAWTON (OAKLAW) 

These classes will be judged during the lunch interval 

Prize money: £5.00 for 1st - VHC plus rosette 

CLASS:  A - SPECIAL MEMORIAL AWARD YEARLING DOG OR BITCH 14 entries 
2 Tattersett Blue Lord 
12 Ennydloc Yorkshire Image 
18 Pernickety Quartz 
29 Severnsett Black Prince 
30 Mariglen Midnight Muse Of Danwish 
36 Ilexeset Sunny Disposition 
64 Bournehouse Sirocco Over Marissolo 

65 Marwessett Ysobel Enigma At Cornsett 
Jw 
74 Hunterblue Mystique At Diersett 
79 Sharnyx She's So Pretty 
82 Mariglen Villanelle 
83 Kanietter Sabonette Jw 
93 Kanietter Sarka 
101 Culverwell Sundancer 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

CLASS:  B - SPECIAL MEMORIAL AWARD OPEN DOG OR BITCH 19 entries 
1 Sh Ch Hartsett Flash Dance 
7 Dyrham Desert Storm 
8 Phenset Sparks Will Fly Jw 
19 Pernickety Quiddity 
25 Caleydene Connextion 
34 Tattersett Dark Amber 
37 Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
40 Bramstorm Forest Sprite 
43 Wansleydale Beguiled Of Loonbrae 
54 Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance Jw 

75 Sharnyx Esmerelda 
76 Sharnyx Glacier Ice 
77 Sharnyx Here's Bonnie 
78 Sharnyx Reyn Fall 
90 Sharnyx River Flow 
99 Sh Ch Chanina Golden Rose Jw 
100 Mariglen Wilbur 
111 Richecca Midwinter 
116 Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 

1st ............ 2nd ............ 3rd ............ Res ............ VHC ............ 

 

22

A

A

64 18 83 29 12

A

A
A

A

43 1 34 25 99


